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Ankeny Centennial Invitational 11-12 Girls 4 km

DMACC

Aug. 28, 2014

70 degrees, overcast

Results by Michael Franke

9/10 Girls 9/10 Boys 11/12 Girls 11/12 Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Johnston                 22    1    3    5    6    7    9   13    16:03    1:47


  2 Ankeny Centennial        53    2    4   14   15   18   19   20    16:53    2:46


  3 Valley                   91    8   10   21   25   27   28   29    18:06    2:14


  4 Dowling Catholic         92   11   12   16   22   31   32   34    18:04    2:42


  5 Ankeny                  138   17   23   26   35   37   38   39    19:42    4:05


  6 Norwalk                 163   24   30   33   36   40   41         20:53    5:38


Incomplete Teams: Kuemper Catholic

Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Johnston


    1  Jordyn Kleve, Sr           14:48  


    3  Sara Ness, Jr              15:59  


    5  Maddy Bradley, Jr          16:21  


    6  Sandra Kromminga, Sr       16:29  


    7  Sarah Kromminga, Sr        16:35  


    9  Ellen Bennett, Sr          16:59  


   13  Anna Toot, Jr              17:23  


Total Time = 1:20:11     Total Places = 22
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2. Ankeny Centennial


    2  Kate Smith, Sr             15:13  


    4  Taylor Brown, Jr           16:07  


   14  Jamie Larsen, Jr           17:29  


   15  Molly Doruska, Sr          17:38  


   18  Savanna Henning, Jr        17:58  


   19  Lexie Paulson, Jr          18:08  


   20  Erin Burdt, Sr             18:17  


Total Time = 1:24:23     Total Places = 53


3. Valley


    8  Gretta Hingl, Jr           16:58  


   10  Samantha Ellis, Jr         17:01  


   21  Haley Anglea, Jr           18:22  


   25  Alina Husain, Jr           18:56  


   27  Hannah Baysinger, Sr       19:11  


   28  Mani Mrinalini, Sr         19:15  


   29  Katelyn Criner, Sr         19:24  


Total Time = 1:30:26     Total Places = 91


4. Dowling Catholic


   11  Erin Cahalan, Jr           17:07  


   12  Ellen Sullivan, Sr         17:10  


   16  Clare Hartlieb, Sr         17:41  


   22  Caroline Warmuth, Jr       18:35  


   31  Shannon Beh, Sr            19:48  


   32  Jeanne Gookin, Jr          20:20  


   34  Lauren Bockhaus, Sr        21:05  


Total Time = 1:30:18     Total Places = 92


5. Ankeny


   17  Lyndsie Schinkel, Sr       17:42  
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   23  Jenna Iverson, Jr          18:37  


   26  Anna Patterson, Sr         19:06  


   35  Julia Tagye, Sr            21:19  


   37  Fjolla Gonbalaj, Sr        21:47  


   38  Olivia Brooks, Jr          22:45  


   39  Allison Martz, Jr          23:30  


Total Time = 1:38:29     Total Places = 138


6. Norwalk


   24  Katie Meinecke, Jr         18:40  


   30  Hannah Broadbent, Jr       19:28  


   33  Haley Larson, Jr           20:40  


   36  Tisheena Huss, Sr          21:21  


   40  Maddie Stillman, Sr        24:18  


   41  Erblina Ibrahimi, Sr       27:51  


Total Time = 1:44:25     Total Places = 163


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Jordyn Kleve, Sr           14:48    Johnston             


    2     2  Kate Smith, Sr             15:13    Ankeny Centennial    


    3     3  Sara Ness, Jr              15:59    Johnston             


    4     4  Taylor Brown, Jr           16:07    Ankeny Centennial    


    5     5  Maddy Bradley, Jr          16:21    Johnston             


    6     6  Sandra Kromminga, Sr       16:29    Johnston             


    7     7  Sarah Kromminga, Sr        16:35    Johnston             


    8     8  Gretta Hingl, Jr           16:58    Valley               


    9     9  Ellen Bennett, Sr          16:59    Johnston             


   10    10  Samantha Ellis, Jr         17:01    Valley               


   11    11  Erin Cahalan, Jr           17:07    Dowling Catholic     


   12    12  Ellen Sullivan, Sr         17:10    Dowling Catholic     
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   13    13  Anna Toot, Jr              17:23    Johnston             


   14    14  Jamie Larsen, Jr           17:29    Ankeny Centennial    


   15    15  Molly Doruska, Sr          17:38    Ankeny Centennial    


   16    16  Clare Hartlieb, Sr         17:41    Dowling Catholic     


   17    17  Lyndsie Schinkel, Sr       17:42    Ankeny               


   18        Kristina Rice, Jr          17:44    Johnston             


   19    18  Savanna Henning, Jr        17:58    Ankeny Centennial    


   20    19  Lexie Paulson, Jr          18:08    Ankeny Centennial    


   21        Julia Beswick, Jr          18:08    Johnston             


   22    20  Erin Burdt, Sr             18:17    Ankeny Centennial    


   23    21  Haley Anglea, Jr           18:22    Valley               


   24        Jady Polson, Sr            18:23    Johnston             


   25        Natalie Coomes, Sr         18:32    Johnston             


   26    22  Caroline Warmuth, Jr       18:35    Dowling Catholic     


   27    23  Jenna Iverson, Jr          18:37    Ankeny               


   28    24  Katie Meinecke, Jr         18:40    Norwalk              


   29        Abby Puk, Sr               18:44    Johnston             


   30    25  Alina Husain, Jr           18:56    Valley               


   31        Erica Thacker, Sr          19:00    Johnston             


   32    26  Anna Patterson, Sr         19:06    Ankeny               


   33        Haley Daughhetee, Sr       19:09    Johnston             


   34    27  Hannah Baysinger, Sr       19:11    Valley               


   35        Jade Peterson, Sr          19:11    Ankeny Centennial    


   36    28  Mani Mrinalini, Sr         19:15    Valley               


   37        Emma Thayer, Sr            19:24    Johnston             


   38    29  Katelyn Criner, Sr         19:24    Valley               


   39        Kelsey Caffrey, Sr         19:27    Johnston             


   40    30  Hannah Broadbent, Jr       19:28    Norwalk              


   41        Allison Kacer, Sr          19:33    Valley               


   42        Alexandra Williams, Jr     19:33    Ankeny Centennial    


   43        Kallie Baughman, Sr        19:35    Valley               


   44    31  Shannon Beh, Sr            19:48    Dowling Catholic     
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   45        Ann Gould, Jr              19:50    Valley               


   46        Mary Lowe, Sr              19:50    Valley               


   47        Katie Broman, Sr           19:55    Valley               


   48        Jessi Bierbaum, Sr         20:02    Valley               


   49        Maddie Meter, Sr           20:03    Ankeny Centennial    


   50        Kiersten Cartwright, Jr    20:10    Johnston             


   51        Caroline Stirling, Sr      20:13    Ankeny Centennial    


   52    32  Jeanne Gookin, Jr          20:20    Dowling Catholic     


   53        Taylor Gross, Jr           20:21    Kuemper Catholic     


   54        Annie Schacht, Jr          20:25    Valley               


   55        Emily Kacer, Sr            20:26    Valley               


   56        Brittany Martin, Jr        20:27    Johnston             


   57        Courtney Mithelman, Sr     20:30    Johnston             


   58        Haley Grote, Sr            20:32    Kuemper Catholic     


   59        Hannah Draayer, Jr         20:39    Ankeny Centennial    


   60        Maya Evans, Sr             20:39    Ankeny Centennial    


   61        Audrey Carew, Sr           20:40    Ankeny Centennial    


   62    33  Haley Larson, Jr           20:40    Norwalk              


   63        Madison Owens, Sr          20:46    Ankeny Centennial    


   64        Shawna Eischeid, Sr        20:54    Kuemper Catholic     


   65    34  Lauren Bockhaus, Sr        21:05    Dowling Catholic     


   66        Elizabeth Reed, Sr         21:07    Valley               


   67        Lizzie Orr, Jr             21:10    Johnston             


   68    35  Julia Tagye, Sr            21:19    Ankeny               


   69    36  Tisheena Huss, Sr          21:21    Norwalk              


   70        Jade Davis, Sr             21:21    Valley               


   71        Megan Halliwell, Jr        21:23    Dowling Catholic     


   72    37  Fjolla Gonbalaj, Sr        21:47    Ankeny               


   73        Hannah Brown, Sr           21:57    Dowling Catholic     


   74        Regan Simmer, Sr           21:57    Dowling Catholic     


   75        Hannah Manfull, Jr         22:00    Ankeny Centennial    


   76        Lilli Lopez, Sr            22:02    Dowling Catholic     


   77        Ashlie Clinger, Jr         22:07    Dowling Catholic     
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   78        Georgia Carroll, Sr        22:18    Johnston             


   79        Odette Muziranenge, Sr     22:21    Johnston             


   80        Alli Zieser, Sr            22:24    Valley               


   81        Brooke Thompson, Sr        22:25    Ankeny Centennial    


   82        Rachel Svendsen, Jr        22:27    Dowling Catholic     


   83        Briana Andrew, Jr          22:36    Valley               


   84        Emily Dvorak, Jr           22:38    Kuemper Catholic     


   85        Abby Johnson, Jr           22:41    Ankeny Centennial    


   86    38  Olivia Brooks, Jr          22:45    Ankeny               


   87        Megan Buckallew, Sr        22:48    Johnston             


   88        Juliette Kennedy, Jr       22:50    Dowling Catholic     


   89        Ally Goldsmith, Sr         22:51    Dowling Catholic     


   90        Mary Boksa, Jr             23:01    Johnston             


   91        Lauren Blosser, Jr         23:03    Valley               


   92        Ruchi Shekar, Sr           23:07    Johnston             


   93        Samantha Savala, Jr        23:22    Dowling Catholic     


   94        Rachel Slezak, Sr          23:23    Valley               


   95    39  Allison Martz, Jr          23:30    Ankeny               


   96        Megan Kress, Jr            23:31    Johnston             


   97        Anie Woods, Sr             23:33    Johnston             


   98        Goldsmith Amanda, Sr       23:40    Dowling Catholic     


   99        Rachael Krysa, Sr          23:41    Valley               


  100        Kelli Gustafson, Jr        23:41    Valley               


  101        Cassidy Cannon, Sr         23:44    Valley               


  102        Isabelle Cochran, Jr       24:02    Valley               


  103        Ekta Patel, Jr             24:08    Ankeny               


  104        Ally Lorber, Jr            24:08    Johnston             


  105    40  Maddie Stillman, Sr        24:18    Norwalk              


  106        Courtney Allen, Sr         25:06    Ankeny Centennial    


  107        Bailey Pohlman, Sr         25:47    Johnston             


  108        Hope Namahoro, Sr          26:39    Johnston             


  109        Enghild Steinkjer, Sr      26:52    Ankeny Centennial    
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  110        Bailey Brennecke, Sr       26:58    Ankeny Centennial    


  111        Kelsey Anliker, Sr         27:00    Ankeny Centennial    


  112        Katie Coleman, Jr          27:22    Dowling Catholic     


  113    41  Erblina Ibrahimi, Sr       27:51    Norwalk              


  114        Lauren Hoffart, Jr         29:03    Valley               


  115        Hannah Crooks, Jr          30:09    Johnston             


Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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